m EoMDate Mm Batch - ExpDate |Aging Bucket | Total Qty Total Qty YTD Plant EoMDate Material Batch Batch - ExpDate Aging Bucket Total Qty Total Qty YTD Age

9200 6/30/2020 600063095 7523757 10/31/2021 16-18 9200 30-06-20 600063095 7523757 31-10-21 16-18 30 30 17
9200 7/31/2020 600063095 7523757 10/31/2021 16-18 30 60 9200 31-07-20 600063095 7523757 31-10-21 16-18 30 60 16
9200 11/30/2020 600063095 7523757 10/31/2021 10-12 -20 40 9200 31-08-20 600063095 7523757 31-10-21 13-15 0 15
9200 12/31/2020 600063095 7572002 12/31/2021 10-12 25 65 9200 30-09-20 600063095 7523757 31-10-21 13-15 0 14
9200 12/31/2020 600063095 7587897 12/31/2021 10-12 50 115 9200 31-10-20 600063095 7523757 31-10-21 13-15 0 13
9200 2/28/2021 600063095 7572002 12/31/2021 10-12 -15 100 9200 30-11-20 600063095 7523757 31-10-21 10-12 -20 40 12
9200 2/28/2021 600063095 7587897 12/31/2021 10-12 -31 69 9200 31-12-20 600063095 7572002 31-12-21 10-12 25 65 13
9200 3/31/2021 600063095 7587897 12/31/2021 10-12 -10 59 9200 31-12-20 600063095 7587897 31-12-21 10-12 50 115 13
9200 3/31/2021 600063095 7820708 6/30/2022 13-15 10 69 9200 28-02-21 600063095 7572002 31-12-21 10-12 -15 100 1"
9200 5/31/2021 600063095 7820708 6/30/2022 13-15 -5 64 9200 28-02-21 600063095 7587897 31-12-21 10-12 -31 69 1"
9200 5/31/2021 600063095 7866377 7/31/2022 13-15 100 164 9200 31-03-21 600063095 7587897 31-12-21 10-12 -10 59 10
9200 7/31/2021 600063095 7866377 7/31/2022 10-12 -20 144 9200 31-03-21 600063095 7820708 30-06-22 13-15 10 69 16
9200 8/31/2021 600063095 7866377 7/31/2022 10-12 -5 139 9200 31-05-21 600063095 7820708 30-06-22 13-15 -5 64 14
9200 9/30/2021 600063095 7866377 7/31/2022 10-12 -5 134 9200 31-05-21 600063095 7866377 31-07-22 13-15 100 164 15
9200 9/30/2021 600063095 8059523 12/31/2022 16-18 10 144 9200 31-07-21 600063095 7866377 31-07-22 10-12 -20 144 13
9200 10/31/2021 600063095 8059523 12/31/2022 13-15 -5 139 9200 31-08-21 600063095 7866377 31-07-22 10-12 -5 139 12
9200 11/30/2021 600063095 7523757 10/31/2021 0 Expired -40 99 9200 30-09-21 600063095 7866377 31-07-22 10-12 -5 134 1
9200 11/30/2021 600063095 8059523 12/31/2022 13-15 -5 94 9200 30-09-21 600063095 8059523 31-12-22 16-18 10 144 16

9200 31-10-21 600063095 8059523 31-12-22 13-15 -5 139 15

9200 30-11-21 600063095 7523757 31-10-21 0 Expired -40 99 -1

9200 30-11-21 600063095 8059523 31-12-22 13-15 -5 94 14



